CITY/ST

CARRINGTON,ND
VALLEY CITY,ND
LITCHVILLEND
MCVILLE,ND

BUCHANAN,ND
CARRINGTON,ND
EDGELEY ND
CARRINGTON,ND
CARRINGTON,ND
BUCHANAN,ND
BUCHANANND
PAGEND
PAGEND
SYKESTON,ND
CARRINGTON,ND
PAGEND

GRACE CITY,ND
PAGEND
MCLEOD,ND
MARION,ND
MCLEOD,ND
MARION,ND
VALLEY CITY,ND
MEDINAND
WOODWORTH,ND
MEDINA,ND
STREETER,ND
STREETER,ND
WOODWORTH,ND
TAPPEN,ND
MCLEOD,ND
STREETER,ND

HEAD

1

17
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Jamestown Livestock (701) 252-2111
344382 AVE SE
Jamestown, ND 58401-0000

MARKET REPORT 2025-07-08

DESCRIP o AVGWT
BLACK-Str-BULL 633
BLK/RED-Str-BULL 668
BLACK-Str- 603
RED-Str-BULL 698

675
BLACK-Cow- 1070
BLACK-Cow- 1055
B/BRKL-Cow- 1185
BLACK-Cow- 1095
BLACK-Cow- 1155
BLACK-Cow- 1095
BLACK-Cow- 1260
RED-Cow- 1273
BLACK-Cow- 1215
BLACK-Cow- 1510
B/W /F-Cow- 1355
BLACK-Cow- 1410
BLACK-Cow- 1310
RED-Cow- 1525
RED-Cow- 1595
RED-Cow- 1490
RED-Cow- 1460
RED-Cow- 1815
BLACK-Cow- 1410
BLACK-Cow- 1725
RED-Cow- 1545
RED-Cow- 1345
B/W/E-Cow- 1610
BLACK-Cow- 1660
B/BRKL-Cow- 1125
RED-Cow- 1445
RED-Cow- | 1495
BLACK-Cow- 1603

BID

355.00
330.00
315.00
311.00

217.00
212.50
203.00
191.00
190.00
189.00
179.00
175.00
174.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
169.00
168.00
167.50
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
161.00
160.00
159.00
158.00
157.00



COURTENAY,ND
STREETER,ND
STREETER,ND
STREETER,ND
MCLEOD,ND
STREETER,ND
WOODWORTH,ND
MCLEOD,ND
TAPPEN,ND
TAPPEN,ND
TUTTLEND
MCLEOD,ND
TAPPEN,ND
MCLEOD,ND
TAPPEN,ND
MEDINAND
MEDINA,ND

MEDINA,ND
MEDINA,ND
CARRINGTON,ND
ROGERS,ND
CENTER,ND
TUTTLE,ND
COOPERSTOWN ND
STREETER,ND
JAMESTOWN,ND
COOPERSTOWN,ND
COOPERSTOWN,ND
DICKEY,ND
COOPERSTOWN,ND
LITCHVILLE,ND
CARRINGTON,ND
ROGERS,ND
COOPERSTOWN,ND
COOPERSTOWN,ND
TUTTLEND

|
”»—-\Hr—dr——\r—\;—tl—l)——\l\)r—\n—Ar—A)—ll—AHHr—a
|

&

o el ped b b Y e ped kel b b b el el R N

BLACK-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-
RWE-Cow-
RED-Cow-
RED-Cow-
BLACK-Cow-

RED-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
RED-Bull-
RED-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
HERF-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-
RED-Bull-
BLACK-Bull-

156.00
155.00
154.00
153.00
151.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
139.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
119.00
11250

206.00
202.50
194.00
194.00
192.00
188.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
184.00
184.00
180.00
180.00
180.00
177.50
174.00
173.00
170.00
167.00



